UNITED INDPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
AGENDA ACTION ITEM

FOR CHILDREN

TOPIC:  Adoption of supplementary materials from the company William March Rice University for

Science Grades 6" -8

SUBMITTED BY: Juan Chavez OF: Support Services

Roylin B. Wilson Secondary Instruction

APPROVED FOR TRANSMITTAL TO SCHOOL BOARD:
DATE ASSIGNED FOR BOARD CONSIDERATION: August 9, 2011

RECOMMENDATION: It is recommended that UISD Board of Trustees adopt of suE)plemental
materials from the company William March Rice University - Science Grades 6™ — 8", voted upon by
the District Secondary Textbook Adoption Committee. The list of recommended textbooks and
publishers is attached.

RATIONALE:

BUDGETARY INFORMATION:

BOARD POLICY REFERENCE AND COMPLIANCE:
EFAA (LEGAL)
EFFAA (LOCAL)-A
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Revised 11/11/2010

U.L.S.D. TEXTBOOK RECOMMENDATION FORM

suiect (M <ddle Sc Iﬂool (¢ NA eDATE \TUU\‘ ) L)

TEXTBOOK ADMINISTRATOR Q Wi E )

1. It is the recommendation of this committee to adopt:

TITLE PUBLISHER

Sienee (o ¥ by s Wc%vu/ﬂ/i ce Uiy U@LM\J\)

Mo

2. It is the recommendation of this committee that all supplemental materials for all
approved textbook/electronic learning system be approved for use.

YES NO (If NO, list the items for approval on a separate page.)

. Committe natures Textbook Administrator

EXHIBIT 2

12




Request for Supplemental Science Materials

Publishing Companies with Materials Under Consideration for Adoption: Grades 5 - 8 and High School

James Bowler,
Chief Executive Officer

Adaptive Curriculum
1475 N Scottsdale Rd., Suite 120
Scottsdale, AZ 85257

Phone: (480) 874-5500
jim.bowler@adaptivecurriculum.com

Grades 5 - 8 Science, Biology, Chemistry, IPC and
Physics

Jennifer Fritsch
SW District Sales Manager

Cengage Learning
6 Heather Wisp Court
The Woodlands, Houston, TX 77381

Phone: (936) 321-8313
Jennifer fritsch@cengage.com

Biology, Chemistry, IPC and Physics

Mark Jarrett, Ph.D.,
Partner

Education Plus
10 Folin Lane
Lafayette, CA 94549

Phone: (925) 906-9742
Mark.Jarrett@Comcast.net

Grades 5

Eve Myers,
Regional Vice President

Holt McDougal, a division of Houghton
Mifflin Harcourt Publishing Company
1175 North Stemmons Freeway
Lewisville, TX 75067

Phone: (800) 291-2187
Eve.myers@hmhpub.com

Biology, Chemistry. IPC and Physics
Grades 6-8 Science

Rebecca Urban,
Regional Account Executive

Apex Learning
1215 Fourth Avenue, Suite 1500
Seattle, WA 98161

Phone: (512) 657-6740
rebecca.urban@apexlearning.com

Biology, Chemistry, and IPC

Melanie Pritchett,
Director of Educational Policy

Compass Learning
203 Colorado St.
Austin, TX 78701

Phone: (512) 740-2230
mpritchett@compasslearning.com

Grades 6, 7, 8, Biology, Chemistry, IPC and Physics

Robert Paul,
CEO

EQA Scientific and ScienceSchoolHouse
11-A Parkhill Road
Halifax, NS B3P1R2

Phone: (888) 666-6362
robertpaul@eoascientific.com

Grades 5 - 8 Science

Eve Myers,
Regional Vice President

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Publishing
Company
1175 North Stemmons Freeway
Lewisville, TX 75067

Phone: (800) 291-2187
Eve.myers@hmhpub.com

Grades 5 Science

Miguel Gil,
Regional Sales Manager

Carolina Biological Supply Company
8206 Campanario
San Antonio, TX 78250

Phone: (713) 204-5377
miguel.gil@carolina.com

Grades 5 & 6 Science

Brett Felten,
Director of Sales

Discovery Education
401 N Michigan Ave, Suite 3000
Chicago, IL 60611

Phone: (312) 894-3608
Brett Felten@Discovery.com

Grades 5 - 8 Science

Jean Banks,
Customer Service Manager

Gourmet Curriculum Press, Inc.
DBA Gourmet Learning
1937 IH-35 N., Suite 105
New Braunfels, TX 78130

Phone: (830) 620-5011
jbanks@gourmetlearning.com

Grades 5 - 8 Science

Stephen O. Sample,
President

International Databases, LLC
7205 Triana PI. NW
Albuquerque, NM 87114

Phone: (505) 360-6977
infernationaldatabases@gmail.com

Biology




Request for Supplemental Science Materials
Publishing Companies with Materials Under Consideration for Adoption: Grades 5 - 8 and High School

Earl Altwater,
Texas State Director

Al Noyes,
President

Aaron Ingold,
Sales Manager

J. Weston Walch Publishing ®
40 Walch Drive
Portland, ME 04103

LAZEL, Inc./ ExploreLearning
4663 Gila Bend Lane
Fort Worth, TX 76137

Learning.com

(The Learning Internet, Inc.)
1620 SW Taylor Street, Suite 100
Portland, OR 97205

Phone: (817) 676-7357
aingold@explorelearning.com

Phone: (207) 523-2534
anoyes@walch.com

Phone: (800) 580-4640, ext. 45654
ealtwater@learning.com

Grades 5 - 8 Science, Biology, Chemistry, IPC and
Physics

Grades 5 - 8 Science, Biology, Chemistry, IPC and
Physics

Grades 5 - 8 Science

Selia Olivarez,
Administrative Coordinator

Aaron Sever,
Southwest Regional Sales Manager

Carole Sandefer,
Regional Vice President

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing as
Prentice Hall

6025 Commerce Drive, Suite 550

Irving, TX 75063

Perfection Learning Corporation
8646 Robertson Drive
Frisco, TX 75034

William March Rice University
6100 Main St. (MS-112)
Houston, TX 77005

Phone: (866) 252-6580, ext. 1113
asever@perfectionlearning.com

Phone: (713) 348-5433
solivarez@rice.edu

Phone: (214) 524-5803
Carole.sandefer@pearson.com

IPC and Physics Grades 5 - 8 Science and Biology

Grades & - 8 Science, Biology, Chemistry, IPC and
Physics

Lauren Little,
Sr. Vice President of Sales

John Kresky,
Sales Manager

Anne Sondgroth,
Supervisor Sales Support

School Education Group, a division of
The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.
420 East Danieldale Rd, Suite 2
Desoto, TX 75115

Triumph Learning, LLC
3500 Beachwood Court, Suite 102
Jacksonville, FL 32224

Sapling Systems, Inc.
PO Box 92431
Southlake, TX 76092

Phone: (817) 602-6600
john.kresky@saplinglearning.com

Phone: (904) 654-7186

Phone: (469) 567-5944
Tx_req@mecgraw-hill.com

[little@triumphlearning.com

Biology, Chemistry, IPC and Physics

Grades 5 - 8 Science, Biology, Chemistry, IPC and

Grades 5 - 8 Science, Biology, Chemistry, IPC and
Physics

Physics

Tom Deliganis,
Director of Strategic Initiatives

Technical Laboratory Systems
PO Box 218609
Houston, TX 77218

Phone: (281) 615-4143
tom@tech-labs.com

Grades 5 - 8 Science, Biology, Chemistry, IPC and
Physics



